Edvin KARLSSON
Esben PEDERSEN
Adam BJONS

Bo ANDERSEN

Albin NILSSON
Johan STAF

Edvin BERGLUND
Zac POWELL (Guest)
Jack MORRIS (Guest)
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DQ5 Cut Over The Line

Nation

SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
GBR
GBR

Generation Date: FRI 11 AUG 2023 12:23

Points

TIMBERSPORTS

Nordic Rookie Championship 2023
Elverum (NOR) / FRI 11 AUG 2023

Time
1:03.41
1:19.03
1:58.01
1:53.20
2:29.87
4:39.61
2:22.79

Stock Saw

11.33
11.09
12.59
14.46
11.67

DQ5
13.93
21.65

DQ5
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Standing Block Chop

6 | 179 1) 7
7 2759 2) 6
4 | 4976 (6) 2
2 | 3624 (4 4
5 [1:1531 (7) 1
3043 3) 5
3 | 4917 5) 3
58.90
29.69
JACQUES LEMANS

Single Buck (w/o

assistant)

12.33
13.96
19.94
22.37
24.85
23.81
2551
14.30
15.24
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Underhand Chop

21.79 (1)
26.39 (2)
35.72 (3)
40.13 (5)
38.04 (4)
4537 (6)
54.18 (7)
41.90

23.03
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